Game 3

Total Pts

Squad Up

Shafi Shah

Stal Mash

Jamal Razaki
Abu Baker Noorzi
Fawad Salimi
Muhib Baryalai
John Mashriqi

# Pts

12
14
17
11
14

75

Winner - Squad Up

# Fouls
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SYNERGY HOOPS #Pts
Ayub Tursonzadah

Yaqub Tursonzadah

Yousef Tursonzadah
Asmatullah Khan

Yousuf Khwaja

Shak Faizy

61

# Fouls
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